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Tork OptiServe® Coreless 2-Roll Tollet
Paper Dispenser

Tork OptiServe® Coreless is a high-capacity toilet paper system for facilities where efficiency, sustainability
and providing a great experience are key. It's a better alternative than conventional toilet paper and
traditional jumbo rolls. The wide offer of dispensers means different needs within a facility can be met with
only one type of toilet paper. Compared to conventional toilet paper, Tork OptiServe coreless rolls hold three
times more paper and have no core and no wrap, creating much less waste

Produ

High capacity, refill less often and save time

Serves up to 145 guests

Half the storage space needed

Certified Easy to use for washroom users and cleaners
Touchless, automatic roll-transfer for better hygiene
Easy-to-find tail eliminates need to reach inside dispenser
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delivery data 7
Width
17.1cm
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322542403617
Packaging material Plastic bag
Pieces 1
Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet
Gross weight 1409.3g
Height 187 mm
Length 180 mm
Width 335mm
Net weight 1200 g
Volume 11.28 dm3
Compatible products

Material
ABS

Height
17.4 cm

Transport units
(TRP)
7322542403617

Carton

1 (1 CON)

1.4 kg
187 mm
335 mm
180 mm
1.2 kg

11.28 dm3

Length
32.3cm

Colour
White

Pallet
(PAL)

7322542481783

102 (102 TRP)
17

6

143.72 kg
1283 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
122.4 kg

1.15m3
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472199 471255 472630 472139 472584 472650
Tork Coreless Tork Natural Coreless Tork Tork Extra Soft Tork Coreless Tork OptiServe® Extra
Mid-Size Toilet Roll Mid-Size Toilet Roll OptiServe® Coreless  Coreless Mid-Size Mid-Size Toilet Roll Soft Coreless Toilet
Advanced - 2 Ply Advanced — 2 Ply Toilet Paper Toilet Roll Premium - 3 Universal - 1 Ply Paper

ply
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